Insulation
• Max. O.D = 1.17mm (0.046 in.)
Conductor
• 0.57mm (0.023 in.) 23 AWG solid
bare copper
Isolation Member
• Maintains pair geometry before,
during and after installation for

R = Riser (CMR, CSA FT4)
Jacket Material
Ordering Information:
9A6(X)4-A5-(XX)-R1N . . . . . . . . 305m (1000 ft.) Reel (Non-Asia Country of Origin)
Jacket Color
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
Lead time and minimum order quantities may vary by
cable type. Please contact Customer Service for details.
Worldwide Headquarters
North America
Watertown, CT USA
Phone (1) 860 945 4200 US
Phone (1) 888 425 6165
Regional Headquarters
EMEA
Europe/Middle East/Africa
Surrey, England
Phone (44 ) 0 1932 571771
Regional Headquarters
Asia/Pacific
Shanghai, P.R. China
Phone (86) 21 5385 0303
Regional Headquarters
Latin America
Bogota, Colombia
Phone (571) 657 1950
Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
Frequency
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB)
NEXT
(dB)
PS NEXT
(dB)
ACR
(dB)
PSACR
(dB)
ACR-F
(dB)
PS ACR-F
(dB)
Return Loss